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No Date Day Time Subject

Register, Opening ceremony, Orientation &
1 | 21/7/2007 | Sat 9.00-16.30
Presentation Technique

2 | 22/7/2007 | Sun | 9.00-16.30 Learning Psychology, Teaching & Coaching

3 | 28/7/2007 | Sat 9.00-16.30 Lean Overview

4 | 4/8/2007 Sat 9.00-16.30 Lean Simulation

5 5/8/2007 Sun | 9.00-16.30 5S / Visual Management

6 | 11/8/2007 | Sun | 9.00-16.30 Change Management / Kaizen

7 12/8/2007 Sun 9.00-16.30 Standardize Work / TPM / TPM Simulation

8 | 17/8/2007 | Fri 9.00-16.00 Plant Tour 1 (KYD-Bang Prakong)
9 | 19/8/2007 | Sun | 9.00-16.30 OEE / Autonomous Maintenance
10 | 25/8/2007 | Sat 9.00-16.30 Setup Reduction / KPI

11 | 26/8/2007 | Sun | 9.00-16.30 Teaching Practice (17 trainee)

12 | 2/9/2007 Sat 9.00-16.30 BSC / Daily Operation Management
13 | 8/9/2007 Sun | 9.00-16.30 Value Strean Mapping

14 | 9/9/2007 Sun | 9.00-16.30 Lean Metrics / Poka Yoke

15 | 14/9/2007 | Fri 9.00-16.00 Plant Tour 2 (General Motor-Rayong)
16 | 15/9/2007 | Sat 9.00-16.30 TOC / Supply Chain Management

17 | 16/9/2007 | Sun 9.00-16.30 Teaching Practice (18 trainee)




24 Hours Study / Managing Team in
18 | 22/9/2007 | Sat 9.00-16.30
Manufacturing / Lean Diagnostics

19 | 23/9/2007 | Sun | 9.00-12.00 Lean Discussion (Free Topics)

Sun 13.00-16.00 Examination
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